**"h

RIDE METROLINK FREE TO

DANA POINT
FESTIVAL
OF WHALES

MARCH 1-2 & 8-9, 2014




Arrive at the Orange Station by 9 a.m. The first 50 people there will
receive a free round-trip Metrolink ticket (first come, first served).
Enjoy free food provided by Ruby’s Diner and Streamliner Lounge
and live entertainment from Headshine.

Bring a non-perishable food item donation for the Second Harvest Food
Bank of Orange County and spin the wheel for free prizes! Then take
Metrolink to San Juan Capistrano, board one of the Festival of Whales
shuttles or OCTA Bus Route 91 South to Dana Point and you're there!
Or take your bike onboard the train and ride to Dana Point.

« Board Metrolink Train 859 in Orange or at the station nearest you

« Metrolink Train 859 arrives at San Juan Capistrano at 10:40 a.m.

« From the station, walk to bus stop #7055 off Camio Capistrano and Ortega

« At 11:17 a.m., board Bus Route 91 South to Dana Point

« Exit the bus stop at #1518 off Pacific Coast Highway and Dana Point
Harbor Dr. in Dana Point at approximately 11:30 a.m.

» Walk down Dana Point Harbor Dr. to the Festival of Whales event

« Or you can enter Doheny State Park (directional sign at bus stop), walk
along green barrier fence, then proceed to marked Festival of Whales
shuttle stop. Ride the shuttle FREE to all event locations.

» Walk to bus stop #1501 off Pacific Coast Highway & Del Obispo in
Dana Point

« At 3:56 p.m., board Bus Route 91 North (towards Laguna Hills)

« Exit the bus at stop #7042 off Camino Capistrano and Ortega in
San Juan Capistrano at approximately 4:11 p.m.

» Walk to the train station across the street

« Take Metrolink Train 860 at 5:03 p.m. to stations north

8590 860

San Bernadino 8:55a.m. San Juan Capistrano 5:03 p.m.
Riverside-Downtown 9:15a.m. Laguna Niquel/Mission Viejo 5:08 p.m.
Riverside-La Sierra 9:26 a.m. Irvine 5:17 p.m.
North Main Coronoa 9:35a.m. Tustin 5:23 p.m.
West Corona 9:42 a.m. Santa Ana 5:30 p.m.
Anaheim Canyon 10:01 a.m. Orange 5:35 p.m.
Orange © 10:08 a.m. Anaheim Canyon © 5:47 p.m.
Santa Ana *10:13a.m. West Corona © 6:07 p.m.
Tustin *10:19a.m. North Main Corona ®6:14 p.m.
Irvine * 10:26 a.m. Riverside-La Sierra © 6:23 p.m.
Laguna Niguel/Mission Viejo *10:35a.m. Riverside-Downtown © 6:34 p.m.
San Juan Capistrano * 10:40 a.m. San Bernadino 7:15p.m.

 Trains may leave up to 5 minutes ahead of schedule

n facebook.com/ocmetrolink twitter.com/ocmetrolinknews

TAKE THE TRAIN. METROLINK

RIDE0Y

OCTA T

sk pebndiiy



